Halbjahresbericht zum 30.06.2017
des Abfallwirtschaftsbetriebes
Landkreis Uelzen

13.09.2017 Simon Goerge




Umsatzerlose und Ertrage (1)

awb

Abweichung
Plan/IST 1-6/17

Umsatzerlose 6.146 5913 6.074 + 233

Sonstige 14 19 10 -5
betriebliche
Ertrage

Sonstige Zinsen 19 15 22 + 4
und ahnliche
Ertrage

13.09.17 Simon Goerge
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awb

Plan-IST Vergleich 1-6/2017

Abfallentsorgungsgebiihren
Gebuhren Deponie
Annahmegebthren Wertstoffhof
Veraul3erungserlose Metallschrott

13.09.2017 Simon Goerge

3vonb

Umsatzerlose und Ertrage (2)

+75T€
+ 79 TE€
+32T€
+ 15 T€



Aufwendungen

Abweichung
Plan/IST
1-6/16
T€

Material 237 234 205 + 3
Personal 1.589 1.808 1.497 - 219
Abschreibungen 753 739 722 + 14
Sonstige 2.590 2.697 2.505 - 107
betriebliche
Aufwendungen
Zinsen und 333 325 323 + 8
ahnliche
Aufwendungen

13.09.2017 Simon Goerge
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Umsatzerlose und
Ertrage

Aufwendungen

Jahresiberschuss/
-fehlbetrag

13.09.2017

Jahresergebnis

6.179

5.502
+ 677

5.947

5.803
+ 144

Simon Goerge

6.106

5.252
+ 854

Abweichung
Plan/IST

1-6/17
T€

+ 232

- 301
+ 533
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